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2024 Transactions

Wed Jun 26 3:01pm CT

Week 1

*Arizona Cardinals 1

Released Darren Waller NYG  TE Owner Sat Jun 15 10:55pm CT

Released Zay Jones ARI  WR Owner Sat Mar 16 2:59pm CT

Released Matt Breida NYG  RB Owner Sat Mar 16 2:59pm CT

Traded FredoWentFishing Sun Jun 23 4:47pm CT

Russell Wilson QB PIT Rnd 3, Pick 4

Traded FredoWentFishing Wed Apr 17 7:55pm CT

Wan'Dale Robinson WR NYG Rnd 5, Pick 2

Traded Laces Out Wed Apr 17 7:09pm CT

Pat Freiermuth TE PIT Cooper Kupp WR LAR

Rnd 4, Pick 1 Wan'Dale Robinson WR NYG

Rnd 7, Pick 9

Traded Ballbusters 54 Sat Mar 2 6:24pm CT

George Pickens WR PIT Dallas Goedert TE PHI

Rnd 2, Pick 12

3 and Out*(R)

Released Logan Thomas SF  TE Owner Thu May 30 10:23pm CT

Released Tucker Kraft GB  TE Owner Thu May 30 10:23pm CT

Ballbusters 54

Traded *Arizona Cardinals 1 Sat Mar 2 6:24pm CT

Dallas Goedert TE PHI George Pickens WR PIT

Rnd 2, Pick 12

FredoWentFishing

Released Dawson Knox BUF  TE Owner Mon Jun 24 9:43am CT

Released Skyy Moore KC  WR Owner Mon Jun 24 9:43am CT

Released Jarrett Stidham DEN  QB Owner Mon Jun 24 9:43am CT

Released Drew Lock NYG  QB Owner Mon Jun 24 9:43am CT

Released Chigoziem Okonkwo TEN  TE Owner Mon Jun 24 9:43am CT

Released Noah Gray KC  TE Owner Sat Apr 27 7:37pm CT

Traded *Arizona Cardinals 1 Sun Jun 23 4:47pm CT

Rnd 3, Pick 4 Russell Wilson QB PIT

Traded OC SF 6 Sun May 5 8:51pm CT

Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN D'Onta Foreman RB CLE

Traded OC SF 6 Thu May 2 8:40pm CT

Rashod Bateman WR BAL Rnd 7, Pick 2

Rnd 9, Pick 1

Traded Mach 10.1 Sat Apr 27 12:04pm CT

Jake Browning QB CIN Jarrett Stidham QB DEN

Rnd 3, Pick 1 Rnd 3, Pick 3

Traded Laces Out Wed Apr 24 11:09pm CT

Rnd 2, Pick 2 Deebo Samuel WR SF
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Traded *Arizona Cardinals 1 Wed Apr 17 7:55pm CT

Rnd 5, Pick 2 Wan'Dale Robinson WR NYG

Traded OC SF 6 Thu Apr 11 10:41pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 4 Jake Browning QB CIN

Rnd 3, Pick 11 Rnd 1, Pick 7

Rnd 2, Pick 2

Traded Mach 10.1 Mon Mar 11 1:12pm CT

Zamir White RB LV Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS

Rnd 2, Pick 4 Rnd 2, Pick 11

He Hate Me SF22

Released Clyde Edwards-Helaire KC  RB Owner Sun Apr 7 9:32am CT

Off I/R Luke Musgrave GB  TE Owner Sat Apr 6 9:57pm CT

Hurts/Lawrence/JT/AJB/Evans/Kmet

No transactions performed this week.

Laces Out

Released Easton Stick LAC  QB Owner Sat Mar 23 9:40am CT

Released Leonard Fournette BUF  RB Owner Sat Mar 23 9:40am CT

Released Kenneth Gainwell PHI  RB Owner Sat Mar 23 9:40am CT

Off I/R Hendon Hooker DET  QB Owner Sat Mar 23 9:40am CT

Traded FredoWentFishing Wed Apr 24 11:09pm CT

Deebo Samuel WR SF Rnd 2, Pick 2

Traded *Arizona Cardinals 1 Wed Apr 17 7:09pm CT

Cooper Kupp WR LAR Pat Freiermuth TE PIT

Wan'Dale Robinson WR NYG Rnd 4, Pick 1

Rnd 7, Pick 9

Mach 10.1

Traded FredoWentFishing Sat Apr 27 12:04pm CT

Jarrett Stidham QB DEN Jake Browning QB CIN

Rnd 3, Pick 3 Rnd 3, Pick 1

Traded FredoWentFishing Mon Mar 11 1:12pm CT

Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS Zamir White RB LV

Rnd 2, Pick 11 Rnd 2, Pick 4

OC SF 6

Released Emari Demercado ARI  RB Owner Fri Mar 8 10:37pm CT

Released Michael Gallup LV  WR Owner Fri Mar 8 10:37pm CT

Released Allen Lazard NYJ  WR Owner Fri Mar 8 10:37pm CT

Released D'Ernest Johnson JAX  RB Owner Fri Mar 8 10:37pm CT

Traded FredoWentFishing Sun May 5 8:51pm CT

D'Onta Foreman RB CLE Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN

Traded FredoWentFishing Thu May 2 8:40pm CT

Rnd 7, Pick 2 Rashod Bateman WR BAL
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Rnd 9, Pick 1

Traded FredoWentFishing Thu Apr 11 10:41pm CT

Jake Browning QB CIN Rnd 1, Pick 4

Rnd 1, Pick 7 Rnd 3, Pick 11

Rnd 2, Pick 2

Prime Time

No transactions performed this week.

RB\'s R Us

No transactions performed this week.

SF01* #5 +1

Released Tre Tucker LV  WR Owner Mon Apr 22 12:04am CT

Released Andrei Iosivas CIN  WR Owner Fri Mar 22 4:44pm CT

Released A.T. Perry NO  WR Owner Fri Mar 22 4:44pm CT

Released Tyrod Taylor NYJ  QB Owner Tue Mar 12 8:12pm CT
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